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GUJ al‘at Nl Shaall (400 gm. Approx. )

Bataka Bhaji
Bengan Bharta
Bengan Bhurji
Bhindi Fry
Cabbage Mutter
Dahi Tikhari
Gathiya Shabji
Jeera Aloo
Kanda Bataka
Kanda Papad
Kaju Gathiya
Lasaniya Bataka
Makkai Masala
Methi Aloo

Mix Shaak
Mutter Masala
Rasawala Bataka
Sev Masala

Sev Tomato

Tawa Sabi

Tomato Bataka
Vagharelo Rotlo
Undhiyu (Seasonal)




PUI'.lj ab Ki KhUSthO (400 gm. Approx. )

Aloo Gobi

Aloo Mutter

Aloo Palak

Chana Masala
Corn Capsicum
Corn Palak

Dal Fry

Dal Fry (Butter)
Dal Tadka

Dal Tadka (Butter)
Dal Palak

Dum Aloo (Punjabi)
Green Palak
Jalaram Spl. Veg.
Lasuni Palak

Methi Malai Mutter

Mix. Veg
Mutter Palak
Tawa Veg.

Veg. Garden
Veg. Handi

Veg. Harabhara
Veg. Hungama
Veg. Hyderabadi
Veg. Jaipuri
Veg. Kadai

Veg. Kolhapuri
Veg. Lasaniya
Veg. Maharaja
Veg. Makkhanwala
Veg. Patiyala
Veg. Toofani




Paneer K1 Karamat 40 . approx.)

Paneer Afghani
Paneer Angara
Paneer Balti

Paneer Bhuri

Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Chana Masala
Paneer Chatpata
Paneer Handi

Paneer Kadai
Paneer Kali Mirch

Paneer Lahori
Paneer Lawabdar

Paneer Lazeez

Paneer Makhmali

Paneer Makkhanwala

Paneer Mutter

Paneer Palak

Paneer Pasanda

Paneer Patiyala

Paneer Shahi

Paneer Tawa e
Paneer Tikka Masala 4" Y A ¢
Paneer Toofani |




Aap K1 Pasand (400 gm. Approx. )

Malai Kofta

Nargis Kofta

Paneer Kofta

Veg. Kofta

Kaju Curry

Kaju Masala

Kaju Paneer Masala
Cheese Begum Bahar
Cheese Butter Masala
Cheese Paneer Masala
Mushroom Cheese
Mushroom Corn
Mushroom Kaju
Mushroom Masala
Mushroom Paneer

Roti1

Fulka Roti

Methi Thepla
Bhakhri

Parotha

Bajari Rotla

Juvar Rotla
Lasaniya Rotla
Vedmi ( Puran Poli )
Churma ( Sweet )

. @

Plain

18
26
30
32
32
32

270
270
270
270
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

Butter

23
30
35
37
37
3ol
70
85
90




KhiChdl ( 400 gm. Approx. )

Achar1 Khichdi
Dal Khichdi

Dal Tadka Khichdi
Farali Khichdi
Palak Khichdi
Rajwadi Khichdi
Saadi Khichdi

Rice (400 gm. Approx )

Steam Rice

Jeera Rice

Dal - Rice (Gujarati) (1:00am o300 pm
Green Peas Pulav & Kadhi
Veg. Pulav & Kadhi

Tawa Pulav & Kadhi

Handi Biryani & Raita
Hyderabadi Biryani & Raita
Veg. Biryani & Raita




Iske Bina Adhura

Roasted Papad

Fry Papad

Masala Papad

Cheese Masala Papad
Butter Milk

Kadhi / Dal (Gujarat)
Sweet Lassi

Curd

Veg. Raita / Bundi Raita
Gulab Jamun (2 Pcs.)
Dahi Bundi (Sweet)
Gol

Ghee

Gol - Ghee

Makkhan (White)
Garlic Chutney
Tomato Salad

Onion Salad
Cucumber Salad
Kachumber Salad
Green Salad

Mineral Water

Cold Drink




Lunch & Dinner

GUj arati Lunch (limited) (11:00 am To 3:00 pm)

2 Shabji, 5 Roti ( Butter ), Gujarati Dal, Rice, Butter Milk,
Papad, Salad & Pickle.

Punjabi Lunch (imitda) & Dinner imited)

1 Veg. Shabji, 1 Pancer Shabji, [ 5 Roti ( Butter ) OR
3 Parotha ( Butter ) ], Dal Fry, Jeera Rice, Gulab Jamun ( | Pc.)
Butter Milk, Papad, Salad & Pickle.

Kathiyawadi Lunch gimitet) & Dinner gimited) 230

2 Shabji, [ 5 Roti (Butter) OR 3 Thepla ( Butter ) OR
2 Bajari Rotla ( Butter )], Khichdi, Kadhi, Gol, Butter Milk,
Papad, Salad & Pickle.

Sp. Jalaram Lunch (iimited) 250

3 Shabji, 7 Roti ( Butter ), Gujarati Dal, Rice, Gulab Jamun ( 2 Pc. )
Butter Milk, Papad, Salad & Pickle.

Terms & Conditions

Once The Order Placed Can Not Cancelled.
Prices Are Subjected To Change Without Prior Notice.
Please Wait For Approx. 45 to 60 Minutes After Placing The Order.
All Price Mentioned In The Menu Are Exclusive Of All The Applicable Taxes.
Please Wait For 45 to 60 Minutes For Home Delivery Order.
50/- Home Delivery Charge Within 2 Kms Only.

Timing: Morning 11:00 am. to 3:30 pm.

Evening 6:00 pm. to 11.00 pm.

www.jalaramkhichdi.in
www.jalaramrestaurant.com




